133
Text
132
Text PCB Power Relay – G2RL
Rated voltage 5 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC
Rated current 50.0 mA 20.8 mA 10.4 mA
Coil resistance 100 Ω 576 Ω 2,304Ω
Must operate voltage 75% max. of the rated voltage

than standard G5RL-series Relay)
■ RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Classification Enclosure ratings Contact form
Contact ratings Special function SPST-NO SPDT
16 A (high capacity) AC coil Flux protection --- G5RL-1-E
High inrush G5RL-1A-E-HR G5RL-1-E-HR
Silent G5RL-1A-E-LN
12 A G5RL-1A-LN
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Rated coil voltage
1. Number of Poles
1: 1 pole